ALPHA Referen(;e Card:
RESOURCES LLC LECO™ FP528

Value beyond measure
Combustion Tubes, Glassware and Supplies Catalyst and Reagents
Alpha# LECO® Description UoMm L.
P P Alpha#  LECO®  Description uoM
AR390 601-309 Glass Filter Tube Ea
AR171 501-171-Haz Anhydrone 454g
AR601 775-601 Reagent Tube Ea .
AR189 502-189 Copper Stick, Ampule 100g
AR437 610-437 Reduction Tube Ea .
AR2304 502-304 Copper Sticks, Resealable Bottle 100g
AR6108 616-608 Combustion Tube Ea .
AR2304-500 502-304-500 Copper Sticks, Resealable Bottle 500g
AR899 780-899 Honeycomb Support Ea .
AR621 502-295 Copper Turnings 100g
AR4962 614-962 Quartz Lance Tube Ea
AR081 501-081 Glass Wool 454g
o AR2188 502-188 Aluminum Oxide Pelles 200
Capsules and Crucibles g
L AR2174 502-174-Haz AlphaSolve Il 500g
Alpha# LECO® Description uoMm
AR049 502-049 N-Catalyst 50g
AR338 502-338 Gel Capsule, small 400 AR8379  608-379 Quartz Wool Strips 10pk
AR339 502-382 Gel Capsule, Medium 400 AR2310 502-310 steel Wool 454g
AR026 529-026 Small Crucible 50 AR615 501-609-Haz Furnace Reagent 100g
AR4961 614-961-110  Porous Crucible for solids 10
AR7605 617-605 Porous Crucible for liquids 10 AR6108
AR2166  502:040 Tin Capsule, Small 100 CompiE
AR2167 502-167 Tin Capsule, Medium 100
AR2186-200 502-186-200 Tin Foil Cups, Small 200
AR2186 502-186-100  Tin Foil Cups, Small 100
AR2397 502-397 Tin Foil Cups, Large 100
AR2397-400 502-397-400 Tin Foil Cups. Large 400 1 I rl
L J
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Value beyond measure
Operating Supplies
Alpha# LECO® Description UoMm
AR2189 502-007 Tube Cleaner Ea
AR981 601-981 Wire Brush Ea
AR6152 616-152 Crucible Extractor Tool Ea
AR5306 775-306 Secondary Filter Ea
AR473 502-023 Funnel for Quick Disconnect Ea
AR6504 616-504 Particle Filter Ea
AR1614 501-614 Spatula Ea
AR241 501-241 Vacuum Grease 150g
O-rings
Alpha# LECO® Description
AR442 601-442 O-ring
AR831 780-331 O-ring
AR3913 773-913 O-ring
AR422 589-551 O-ring
AR2910 772-910 O-ring
AR738 772-738 O-ring
AR520 772-520 O-ring
AR5976 765-976 O-ring
AR269 772-269 O-ring
AR781 778-120 Gasket
AR8116 778-116 O-ring
AR3379 763-379 O-ring
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Reference Card:
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Organic Reference Materials

Alpha#

AR2029
AR2018
AR2016
AR2028
AR1905
AR4026

LECO® Description

502-092 EDTA

501-561 Soy Bean Meal
502-273 Alfalfa
502-278 Rice Flour

Nitrogen in Coal

Nitrogen in Soil

UoMm

50g
30g
30g
30g
25g
25g

*** This is small list of our offering, visit our website for a complete listing***
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